

COMPLAINT CASE – 779/19

26 .06.2023

**TODAY IS FIXED FOR ER OF WA.
COMPLAINANT FILES HAZIRA.
REQUISITE NOT YET FILED.
FIX 25.09.2023 FOR ER OF WA.
COMPLAINANT IS DIRECTED TO FILE REQUISITE AT ONCE.
ACCUSED AS BEFORE.**
