

Complaint case - 779/19

JO Code : WB01108

06.12.2024

Today is fixed for Appearance.

Out of four (4) accused persons on court bail three (3) accused are present today and remaining one (1) accused is absent by petition

Heard considered prayer is allowed.

Complainant files an adjournment petition on the ground stated there in

Heard considered prayer is allowed.

Fix 24.03.2025 for Appearance.

Accused as before..

---