

Complaint Case No. 779 of 2019
JO Code : WB01108

24.03.2025

Today is fixed for Appearance .
All accused on CB are absent by petition.
Considered. Prayer is allowed.
The case is adjourned due to resolution of bar.
Adjourned to 18.06.2025 for Appearance.

D/C by me

JM, (1st Class) 5th Court, Howrah